PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5025608

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
QINGLEI KONG	06/08/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LIBIN CHEN
Street Address:	NO. 866, TAICUNSHI TOWN, BUYI TOWN, WUJIN DISTRICT
City:	CHANGZHOU, JIANGSU
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16019496	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE
Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CZQH-1801-USPT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 046209 FRAME: 0381

504978862

ASSIGNMENT - Patent Application Docket Number: CZQH-1801-USPT							
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:							
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Qinglei Kong						
made an invention	on entitled FOLDING CHAI	R AND FOLDIN	G SUPPORT TH	EREOF			
for which an app (Select one of the	lication for Letters Patent of t	he United States	:				
was filed in	I concurrently herewith i the U.S. Patent and Tradem tent Application Serial No.: _						
	Libin Chen						
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) No. 866, Taicunshi Town, Buyi Town, Wujin District, Changzhou, Jian China							
is desirous of ac		nd interest in and	I to said invention	and the Letters Patent to be			
obtained therefo							
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Patentights to claim pr		iluable considera lly bound, hereb e right, title and i all divisions, cor Letters Patent, in	ition, the receipt of y sells, assigns a nterest in and to stimuations, and c cluding reissues,	of which is hereby nd transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications ontinuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor,			
	hereby warrants that no assinto which would conflict with			mbrance has been or will be			
a legal represent possession, rela thereto, to execu	ative thereof, to supply all inf ting to the making and practic	ormation and ev se of said inventi- atent the inventi-	idence of which to on, to testify in ar on in the United S	States of America and foreign			
In witnes	s whereof, this Assignment is	s executed on th	e day indicated b	elow			
	Typed or Printed Name	Siţ	gnature	Date			
SIGNATURE	Qinglei Kong	× 3VA	Tan	×) was 8,2018			

PATENT REEL: 046209 FRAME: 0382

(CZQH-1801-(ISPT-00786083v1)
RECORDED: 06/27/2018